RBC
Air Handlers
• Achieves efficiency of 13 SEER
when matched with appropriate
outdoor models
• RBC models available with TXVs
installed
• Threaded gauge ports for easy

1.800.982.2333
www.aireflo-hvac.com (14W70)  08/07    © Aire-Flo Heating and Cooling, 2007
Model Number Identification
RBC   S   2   M   36   C   00   N   A   1P – 1
Series
M = Multi-position
(Upflow, Horizontal Right
or Left)
Circuit Protection
N = None
Metering Device
1P = Piston Orifice
2T = AC/HP TXV
Revision CodeBlower Coil
Voltage
A = 208-230V/60Hz/1PH
Single Piece Cabinet
Nominal Capacity
36 = 36,000 Btuh
Blower Motor
C = Constant Speed
Heat Size
00 = O kW Elec.
kW Kits Available
18 - 5, 7.5, 10
24 - 5, 7.5, 10
30 - 5, 7.5, 10, 15
36 - 5, 7.5, 10, 15
42 - 5, 7.5, 10, 15
48 - 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20
60 - 5, 7.5, 10, 15, 20
Air Handler
Size
A
(in.)
B
(in.)
C
(in.)
Supply Duct Opening Return Duct Opening
Depth Width Depth Width
RBCS2M18-24 46-3/4 22 18-1/2 17 16-1/2 20-1/4 16
RBCS2M30-36 51 22 21-1/4 17 19-1/4 20-1/4 20-1/4
RBCS2M42-48 54 26 21-1/4 24-1/4 19-1/4 20-1/4 18-3/4
RBCS2M60 60 26 21-1/4 24-1/4 19-1/4 24-1/4 18-3/4
Dimensions